SUNX website http://www.sunx.com
GX-F/H
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
6.0

788Rectangular-shaped Inductive Proximity SensorGX-F/HSERIES
GX-F/H
ORDER GUIDE FIBER
SENSORS
GX-12 type
Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range (Note 1) Model No. Output Output operation(Note 2)
GX-F12A
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
Normally open SENSORS
7.1 0.280
12
0.472
27.8
1.094
GX-F12AI
GX-F12B
GX-F12BI
Normally closed
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
12 0.472
12 0.472
7.1 0.280
12
0.472
12 0.472
27.4
1.079
27.8
1.094
Maximum
operation distance
4.0 mm 0.157 in
(0 to 3.3 mm 0 to 0.130 in)
Stable sensing range
GX-H12A
GX-H12AI
GX-H12B
GX-H12BI
GX-F12A-P
GX-F12AI-P
GX-F12B-P
GX-F12BI-P
GX-H12A-P
GX-H12AI-P
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
Normally open
Normally closed
Normally open
Normally closed
Normally open
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS

NPN open-collector COMPONENTS
789 Rectangular-shaped Inductive Proximity SensorGX-F/HSERIES
FIBER ORDER GUIDE
SENSORS
LASER
GX-F/H
INDUCTIVE
PROXIMITY
SENSORS
OPTIONS
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
GX-15 (Long sensing range) type
Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range (Note 1) Model No. Output Output operation(Note 2)
GX-FL15A
SENSORS Normally open
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
8 0.315
15 0.591
31.5
1.240
GX-FL15AI
GX-FL15B
GX-FL15BI
Normally closed
COMPONENTS NPN open-collector
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS
PARTICULAR
USE
SENSORS
SENSOR
OPTIONS
SIMPLE
WIRE-SAVING
UNITS
WIRE-SAVING
SYSTEMS
MEASURE-
MENT
SENSORS
16.5 0.650
15 0.591
8 0.315
15 0.591
16.5 0.650
29.5
1.161
31.5
1.240
Maximum
operation distance
8.0 mm 0.315 in
(0 to 6.7 mm 0 to 0.264 in)
Stable sensing range
GX-HL15A